Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-543 SCHLRS ACAD @TUCKER HS 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:45AM-310PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:04 AM 1638 CHURCH ST ,30033 SUBURBAN LODGE 1 1
07:12AM  AVONDALE HILLS DR, 30032 & HAMPSHIRE LA, 30032 1 2
07:18 AM N DECATUR RD & GIFFORD, MILL CREEK APTS 1 3
07:20 AM 777 VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 VALLEY BROOK CRSG APTS 3 6
07:21 AM VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 KRC VISTA/DOMAIN APTS 4 10
07:23 AM 2501 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @ THE PINES AT L'VILLE HWY 1 11
07:25 AM FRANCINE DR, 30033 & MAYFIELD DR, 30033 1 12
07:30 AM 1200 MONTREAL RD ,30084 FIVE OAKS APTS 1 13
07:34 AM 1685 ZEMORY DR, 30084 1 14
07:37 AM  MARY ANNA DR ,30084 & INAS WAY ,30084 1 15
07:45 AM SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 593.823

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



